Region 5B Region Basketball Tournament

February 19, 20, and 22, 2018

Admission: $6.00 Adults, $4.00 Students

(Prices set by the SDHSAA)
Participating Schools: Alcester-Hudson, Bridgewater-Emery, Canistota, Centerville, Freeman, Freeman

#8 Gayville-Volin

Score:

Date: February 19, 2018
Time: 7:00

Site: Gayville

Score:

Freeman
#9 Academy/Marion

#7 Viborg-Hurley

Score:

Date: February 19,2018
Time: 7:00pm

Site: Hurley

Score:

#10 Centerville

#1 Irene-Wakonda

Score:

Date: February 20,2018
Time: 3:30pm

Site: Mount Marty

Score:

#4 Alcester-Hudson

Score:

Date: February 20,2018
Time: 5:00pm

Site: Mount Marty

Score:

#5 Bridgewater-Emery

#2 Freeman

Score:

Date: February 20, 2018
Time: 8:00pm

Site: Mount Marty

Score:

#3 Menno

Score:

Date: February 20,2018
Time: 6:30pm

Site: Mount Marty

Score:

Score:

Date: February 22, 2018
Time: 6:00pm
Site: Yankton Summit Center

Score:

Score:

Date: February 22, 2018
Time: 7:30pm
Site: Yankton Summit Center

Score:

#6 Canistota

Academy/Marion, Gayville-Volin, Irene-Wakonda, Menno, Viborg-Hurley
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School

Irene-Wakonda
Freeman

Menno
Alcester-Hudson
Bridgewater-Emery
Canistota
Viborg-Hurley
Gayville-Volin
Freeman
Academy/Marion

Centerville

Seed

44.700
42.950
41.850
39.250
39.100
38.800
37.500
37.000

35.850

34.818
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